
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 AM    
Vehicle: 1       

TIME LOCATION       
6:40 Depart Bus Garage     
6:46 ROBBINS AVE & N CARNEGIE     
6:48 ROBBINS AVE & FAIRVIEW     
6:51 YOULL ST & GLENWOOD     
6:52 SUBURBAN TRAILER PARK     
6:54 ROBBINS & BELLWOOD     
6:55 2878 Tibbetts Wick Rd     
6:58 S. CRESTMONT & OAKWOOD     
7:01 GARDENLAND AVE & CARL     
7:03 1833 Crain Dr     
7:05 1731 Stillwagon Rd     
7:06 1661 Stillwagon Rd     
7:09 NILES VIENNA & NOB HILL     
7:18 Niles Middle School     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 PM    
Vehicle: 1       

TIME LOCATION       
2:55 Niles Middle School     
3:05 ROBBINS AVE & N CARNEGIE     
3:07 ROBBINS AVE & FAIRVIEW     
3:10 YOULL & GLENWOOD     
3:11 SUBURBAN TRAILER PARK     
3:13 ROBBINS & BELLWOOD     
3:14 2878 Tibbetts Wick Rd     
3:15 OAKWOOD & CRESTMONT     
3:20 GARDENLAND AVE & CARL     
3:22 1833 Crain Dr     
3:24 1731 Stillwagon Rd     
3:25 1661 Stillwagon Rd     
3:28 NILES VIENNA & NOB HILL     
3:29 Arrive Primary School     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 11  AM    
Vehicle: 11       

TIME LOCATION       
6:54 Depart Bus Garage     



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

6:57 N Main St & Wilson Ave (SE)     
6:59 N ROAD & WOODGLEN     
7:00 NORTH RD & CASSANDRA DR     
7:02 NORTH RD & CAMROSE DR     
7:04 DEFOREST RD & GROVE ST     
7:07 JUDYTH ST & DEFOREST     
7:09 COLUMBUS & BEECH     
7:10 COLUMBUS & HARRISON     
7:13 N Main St &  PRAISE ASSEMBLY

CHURCH     
7:18 NILES MIDDLE SCHOOL     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 11  PM    
Vehicle: 11       

TIME LOCATION       
2:55 NILES MIDDLE SCHOOL     
3:02 N Main St & Wilson Ave (SE)     
3:04 N ROAD & WOODGLEN     
3:05 NORTH RD & CASSANDRA DR     
3:07 NORTH RD & CAMROSE DR     
3:09 DEFOREST RD & GROVE ST     
3:12 JUDYTH ST & DEFOREST     
3:14 COLUMBUS & BEECH     
3:15 COLUMBUS & HARRISON     
3:17 N Main St &  PRAISE ASSEMBLY

CHURCH     
3:19 Arrive at Intermediate School     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 20 AM    
Vehicle: 20       

TIME LOCATION       
7:00 Depart Bus Garage     
7:04 ROBBINS & SUMMIT     
7:06 Robbins Ave & S Cleveland Ave (SW)     
7:08 N Rhodes Ave & Clark St (SE)     
7:10 N Rhodes Ave & Taft Ave (SE)     
7:12 Bonnie Brae Ave & Spruce Ct (SE)     
7:14 TAFT & ROOSEVELT     
7:17 Meadowlark Ln & Sunny Estates Dr

(NE)     
7:19 NILES VIENNA & LANTERN LANE     
7:21 NILES VIENNA & N BENTLEY     
7:27 Niles Middle School     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 20 PM    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

Vehicle: 20       
TIME LOCATION       
2:55 Niles Middle School     
3:05 ROBBINS & SUMMIT     
3:07 Robbins Ave & S Cleveland Ave (SW)     
3:09 N Rhodes Ave & Clark St (SE)     
3:11 N Rhodes Ave & Taft Ave (SE)     
3:13 Bonnie Brae Ave & Spruce Ct (SE)     
3:15 TAFT & ROOSEVELT     
3:18 Meadowlark Ln & Sunny Estates Dr

(NE)     
3:20 NILES VIENNA & LANTERN LANE     
3:22 NILES VIENNA & N BENTLEY     
3:27 Arrive at Intermediate School     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 3 AM    
Vehicle: 3       

TIME LOCATION       
7:00 Depart Bus Garage     
7:03 ROBBINS & BEAVER (AFTER TURN)     
7:06 PEARL & LINCOLN     
7:09 LINCOLN & HUGHES     
7:17 NILES MIDDLE SCHOOL     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 3 PM    
Vehicle: 3       

TIME LOCATION       
2:55 NILES MIDDLE SCHOOL     
3:02 ROBBINS & BEAVER (AFTER TURN)     
3:05 PEARL & LINCOLN     
3:08 LINCOLN & HUGHES     
3:10 Arrive Primary School     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 6 AM    
Vehicle: 6       

TIME LOCATION       
6:58 Depart Bus Garage     
7:04 BRENTWOOD & OLD FORGE     
7:07 NILES CORTLAND RD & ROYAL MALL     
7:08 1420 Niles Cortland Rd     
7:09 NILES CORTLAND RD & EASTWOOD

ARMS     
7:11 WEST & GEORGE     
7:14 WEST & FEDERAL     



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 4

7:16 E Federal St & John St (NE)     
7:21 Niles Middle School     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 6 PM    
Vehicle: 6       

TIME LOCATION       
2:55 Niles Middle School     
3:05 BRENTWOOD & OLD FORGE     
3:08 NILES CORTLAND RD & ROYAL MALL     
3:09 1420 Niles Cortland Rd     
3:10 NILES CORTLAND RD & EASTWOOD

ARMS     
3:12 WEST & GEORGE     
3:15 WEST & FEDERAL     
3:17 E Federal St & John St (NE)     
3:19 Arrive at Intermediate School     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 8 AM    
Vehicle: 8       

TIME LOCATION       
6:45 Depart Bus Garage     
6:48 E PARK & GRANT     
6:51 BELMONT & OLIVE     
6:53 BELMONT AVE & HENRY ST.     
6:55 MASON & GILBERT     
6:58 MASON & WOOD     
7:04 NILES MIDDLE SCHOOL     

        
Trip: MIDDLE SCHOOL 8 PM    
Vehicle: 8       

TIME LOCATION       
2:55 NILES MIDDLE SCHOOL     
3:03 E Park Ave & Grant St (W)     
3:06 BELMONT & OLIVE     
3:08 BELMONT AVE & HENRY ST.     
3:10 MASON & GILBERT     
3:13 MASON & WOOD     
3:19 Arrive Primary School     

   


